683
WIREMOLD
P
O
W
ER
 D

Work Station Power Solutions – Power Only Plug-In Outlet Center Units Ordering Information (continued)
WORKSTATION POWER SOLUTIONS
Ordering Information
 NM20-C3 Plug-In Outlet Center Units
 NM20-C4 Plug-In Outlet Center Units
Six outlets, steel housing with ivory (V20-C2) or gray finish
(G20-C2). 6' [1.8m] cord. Length 40" [1m]. Receptacle
center-to-center 6" [152mm].
Six (3 duplex) outlets,
nonmetallic housing with ivory
finish. 6' [1.8m] cord, Length
36" [915mm]. Receptacle
center-to-center 12" [305mm].
Eight (4 duplex) outlets,
nonmetallic housing with ivory
finish. 6' [1.8m] cord. Length
48" [1.2m]. Receptacle center-
to-center 12" [305mm].
 NM20-C5 Plug-In Outlet Center Units
Ten (5 duplex) outlets,
nonmetallic housing with ivory
finish. 6' [1.8m] cord, Length
60" [1.5m]. Receptacle center-
to-center 12" [305mm].
Plug-In Outlet Center Unit
PART NUMBERS:
V20-C2 (6 Foot Cord)
G20-C2 (15 Foot Cord)
 NM20-C6 Plug-In Outlet Center Units
Twelve (6 duplex) outlets,
nonmetallic housing with ivory
finish. 6' [1.8m] cord. Length
72" [1.8m]. Receptacle center-